One-way flow control valves VFOE
TOC Bookmark
One-way flow control valves VFOE
Product range overview – One-way flow control valves
Key features
Type codes
Technical data
General technical data

52021/11 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
One-way flow control valves VFOE
Type codes
NEW
001 Series
VFOE One-way fl ow control valve
002 Design
L L-shape
003 Function
E One-way fl ow control valve for exhaust air
S One-way fl ow control valve for supply air
004 Adjusting component
T Rotary knob with detent
005 Pneumatic connection 2
M5 M5
M7 M7
G18 G1/8
G14 G1/4
G38 G3/8
G12 G1/2
R18 R1/8
R14 R1/4
R38 R3/8
R12 R1/2
006 Pneumatic connection 1
Q4 Push-in connector 4 mm
Q6 Push-in connector 6 mm
Q8 Push-in connector 8 mm
Q10 Push-in connector 10 mm
Q12 Push-in connector 12 mm
007 Package unit
Standard
P20 20
P50 50
Type codes
6 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/11
One-way flow control valves VFOE
Technical data
One-way flow control function
Exhaust air Supply air
M- Flow rate
82 ... 1300 l/min
-Q- Temperature range
–10 ... +60°C
-L- Operating pressure
0.02 ... 1 MPa
General technical data – VFOE-LE
Pneumatic connection 2 M5 G1/8 G1/4 G3/8 R1/8 R1/4 R3/8
Valve function Exhaust air one-way flow control function
Pneumatic connection 1 QS-4, QS-6 QS-4, QS-6, QS-8 QS-6, QS-8,
QS-10
QS-8,  QS-10 QS-4, QS-6, QS-8 QS-6, QS-8,
QS-10
QS-8,  QS-10
Actuation type Manual
Mounting position Any
Adjusting element Rotary knob with detent, colour: blue
Type of mounting Screw-in
Suitability for re-installation max. – 5
Rotatability Can be rotated 360° around the screw-in axis after mounting / not permitted for continuous rotation
Nominal tightening torque [Nm] 2 ±20% 5 ±20% 10 ±20% 13 ±20% Hand-tight + 1 to 2 revolutions
Max. tightening torque [Nm] 2.4 6 12 15.6 –
Product weight [g] 3.3 9.5 16.0 29.5 9.5 16.0 29.5
General technical data – VFOE-LS
Pneumatic connection 2 M5 M7 G1/8 R1/8
Valve function Supply air one-way flow control function
Pneumatic connection 1 QS-4, QS-6 QS-4, QS-6 QS-4, QS-6, QS-8 QS-4, QS-6, QS-8
Actuation type Manual
Mounting position Any
Adjusting element Rotary knob with detent, colour: light blue
Type of mounting Screw-in
Suitability for re-installation max. – 5
Rotatability Can be rotated 360° around the screw-in axis after mounting / not permitted for continuous rotation
Nominal tightening torque [Nm] 2 ±20% 3 ±20% 5 ±20% Hand-tight + 1 to 2 revolutions
Max. tightening torque [Nm] 2.4 3.6 6 –
Product weight [g] 3.3 4.0 9.5 9.5
Operating and environmental conditions
Operating pressure for complete
temperature range
[MPa] 0.02 ... 1
Operating medium Compressed air to ISO 8573-1:2010 [7:4:4]
PWIS conformity VDMA24364 zone III
Note on the operating/pilot medium Lubricated operation possible (in which case lubricated operation will always be required)
Ambient temperature [°C] –10 ... +60
Temperature of medium [°C] –10 ... +60
Storage temperature [°C] –10 ... +40
Corrosion resistance class CRC1) 1
1) Corrosion resistance class CRC 1 to Festo standard FN 940070
Low corrosion stress. Dry indoor application or transport and storage protection. Also applies to parts behind coverings, in the non-visible interior area, and parts which are covered in the application (e.g. drive trunnions).
NEW
Technical data
General technical data
Materials
72021/11 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
One-way flow control valves VFOE
Technical data
Materials
Housing PBT
Cover, releasing ring POM
Threaded bolt Galvanised steel
Static seals NBR
Dynamic seals HNBR
Note on materials RoHS II-compliant
NEW
8 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/11